
13-3S-2W   P-15-M-47
25.50 AC IN NW 1/4 OF SEC 13
OR 24 P 120   OR 517 P511/514

ALLEN JONATHAN/ALLEN AMBER
323 STOKLEY RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

13-3S-02W-000-01527-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
5 10
000 1.00/

12/17/2020 MMJT
12/17/2020 MMJT 12/17/2020 MMJT

12/17/2020 MMJT 25.50 183,850 0 0 183,850

STANDARD
3

268,695
25,538

183,850
478,083
78,488

399,595
HX HB 50,000

349,595
478,083

0

387,962

1102/0548 3/06/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUGGER BOBBIE L

ALLEN JONATHAN & AM

1052/0362 11/02/2017 QC U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUGGER BOBBIE L & KEL

DUGGER BOBBIE L
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2022 AG REMOVED NO RETURN CARD

2021 AG RENEW W/O RETURN CARD

5 YR PRCL CK, PU NEW SFD & XFOB LN 1-4

COA PER WAK TCO

19000010 SFD-CO 0 02/19/2019

18001425 ELECTRIC 0 12/19/2018

2023HX Base Yr

323 STOKLEY RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 11 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,278 128.0000 121.60 277,005 2020 2020 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2028

BAS 468 100 2020 468 55,202

BAS 702 100 2020 702 82,802

FOP 416 30 2020 125 14,744

FOP 416 30 2020 125 14,744

OWH 858 100 2020 858 101,203

2,860 2,278 268,695

FOP=[YR=2020] W52 S8 E52 BAS=[YR=2020] W12 S39 OWH=[YR=2020]
N39 W22 S39 BAS=[YR=2020] N39 W18 S39 FOP=[YR=2020] S8 E52 N8
W52$ E18$ E22$ E12 N39$ N8$.
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1 0030 BARN,POLE 0 100 48 46 2,208.00 SF 9.00 9.00 100 2019 2019 3 85 16,891

2 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 13 10 130.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2019 2019 3 92 957

3 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 12 12 144.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 769

4 0030 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 24 864.00 SF 9.00 9.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 6,921

25,538

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 24.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 183,750

2 009530 C POND 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 100


